W/PS2 Cable 1) -~

* 50.J0510.5DI1(Except PB7 Series)
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Jeff
Note
Note, for all BenQ projectors except the PB7000 Series use this wiring.

Jeff
Note
Accepted set by Jeff


W/PS2 Cable (I)

* 50.J5019.501 (PB7 Series)

J7
2210252001

J8
2022004009 T
5

4

L

lo | o fo

B AREENE

3
2
1

fnnonnonnnonng +

BENQ Confidential (yyyy/mm/dd) ©2003, BENQ Corporation





